
Name Title email work phone fax number Address Suite Sub-Group
Abhijeet Bhalkikar Grad Student abhijeet@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 419 Hickman

Aman Behal
Assistant 
Professor abehal@mail.ucf.edu 407-823-0676 12424 Research Parkway center

Andre J. Gesquiere
Assistant 
Professor andre@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-2842 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 429 center

Andrew Kelly Under Grad theakpal@gmail.com Treen

Andrew Levenson Under Grad andrew.levenson@gmail.com Masunov
Andrew Teblum Under Grad ateblum@bellsouth.net Artem
Anindarupa Chunder Grad Student achunder@mail.ucf.edu 12424 Research Parkway Lei
Anupama Natarajan Grad Student anupama@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-2823 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 412 Hickman

Artëm Masunov
Assistant 
Professor amasunov@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-2840 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 479 center

Atul Asati Grad Student atulshubham@gmail.com 12424 Research Parkway Manny

Binh Tran Under Grad kingbinh@juno.com Lei

Brandon Gilzean Under Grad brandon_gilzean Behal

Cara  Roesner H.R. croesner@mail.ucf.edu 407 882-1515 12424 Research Parkway 400

Carl Irani Under Grad crirani@aol.com Zhai

Cathleen Wolf 
Research 
Associate cwolf@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-1121 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 400 Hickman

ChangJu Chun 
Research 
Associate cchun@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-2824 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 413 Hickman

Chaoming Wang Grad Student chaowang@mail.ucf.edu 12424 Research Parkway Su
Kaittanis Grad Student ckaittan@mail.ucf.edu 12424 Research Parkway Manny
Chetak Patel Grad Student cpatel@mail.ucf.edu 12424 Research Parkway Swadesh
Chih-Hang Wu Grad Student chwu07@gmail.com Ming
Chris Grant IT 407-882-1137 12424 Research Parkway
Christopher Hamilton Under Grad marker5a@gmail.com 12424 Research Parkway Aman
Craig Finch Grad Student cfinch@ieee.org 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 429 Hickman
D.J. Dae Jin Kim Post Doc djkimgo@gmail.com Aman
Daeri Tenery Grad Student daeritenery@yahoo.com 12424 Research Parkway 493b Andre
Darin Edwards Grad Student dkedward@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 415 Hickman
Debbie Fry Accountant dfry@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-0170 12424 Research Parkway 400 Center
Debra Reinhart Director Reinhart@mail.ucf.edu 407 883-2315 492
Dennrik Abraham Under Grad dennrik@hotmail.com Manny
Diane Maldonado Admin Asst. dmaldona@mail.ucf.edu 407-823-1926 12424 Research Parkway 400
Elliot Silbar Under Grad elbonoodle@mail.ucf.edu Saiful
Estaban Guerra Under Grad
Gabriel Gonzalez Grad Student ggonzalez@physics.ucf.edu 12424 Research Parkway Michael Gow s a a
Muthukrishnan Grad Student mgowrish@mail.ucf.edu Hickman
Hedvika Davis Grad Student he331318@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 417 Hickman
Hoa Van Under Grad tahoa83 @gmail.com Zhai

Irin Nizam Under Grad the_answer3011@hotmail.com Saiful
Ivan Mikhaylov Post-Doc imikhayl@mail.ucf.edu Artem
J Hickman Professor jhickman@mail.ucf.edu 407-823-1925 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 400 All
Jackie Esquiaqui Under Grad Treen
James Grosso Under Grad bassoguy@bellsouth.net Ming
Janelle Couts Under Grad Treen
Jaruwan Mesit Grad Student jmesit@cs.ucf.edu
Jaruwan Mesit Grad Student Artem
Jay Patel Under Grad jpatel1508@aol.com 442 Swadesh

Jeffrey Anderson
Associate 
Director anderj@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-1189 407-882-2820 12425 Research Parkway 401 center

Jerry Ma Grad Student zma@mail.ucf.edu Ming
Jesse Kernp Grad Student jpkern@ucf.edu Santra
Jianhua Zou Post-Doc jhzou1979@yahoo.com 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 493a Treen
John W. Rumsey Grad Student jrumsey@mail.ucf.edu 407-687-0124 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 415 Hickman
Joseph Nelson Grad Student joe.something@gmail.com Aman
Katia Ferdowsi Post Doc ksedagha@mail.ucf.edu Molnar
Keith Payton Under Grad keithpayton@msn.com Santra
Kelly Kenniff Under Grad kak080@msn.com Santra
Kenneth Etcheverry Under Grad kenetcheverry@yahoo.com Zhai
Kerry Wilson Grad Student wilsonk@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 420 Hickman
Kishore Reddy Grad Student kkreddy@mail.ucf.edu 12424 Research Parkway 484 Behal
Kucku Varghese Grad Student kvarghes@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-2823 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 412 Hickman
Kyrill Suponitsky Post-Doc kirshik@yahoo.com 489 Artem
Lab 440 407-882-1598
Lab 441 407-882-1599
Last Update: 2/4/2008
Lauren Austin Under Grad l.austin2@gmail.com 407-882-2820 12425 Research Parkway 485/6 Huo

Lei Zhai
Assistant 
Professor lzhai@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-2847 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 424 center

Liyuan  "Lynne" Ma Post-Doc mlinuan@mail.ucf.edu 407 882-2827 12424 Research Parkway Hickman
Mainak Das Technician mdas@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 420 Hickman

Manny (J. Manuel) Perez
Assistant 
Professor jmperez@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-2843 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 427 center
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Name Title email work phone fax number Address Suite Sub-Group
Marcos Hernandez Under Grad ssgapls@yahoo.com Aman

Maria Stancescu
Research 
Associate mstances@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 415 Hickman

Matthew D. McInnis Under Grad mdmcinnis@hotmail.com Treen

Max Bonner Grad Student maxbonner@c-gate.net 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 433a Andre

Mercedes Gonzalez Under Grad mbgonzalez21@gmail.com 12424 Research Parkway Molnar

Michael Broome Under Grad mbroome@mail.ucf.edu 12424 Research Parkway 488

Michael N. Leuenberger
Assistant 
Professor mleuenbe@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-2846 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 428 center

Michelle Shirzad Receptionist nano@mail.ucf.edu 407 822-1578 12424 Research Parkway Lobby
Mihkail Erementchouh Post-Doc merement@mail.ucf.edu 12424 Research Parkway Michael 

Ming Su
Assistant 
Professor mingsu@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-2822 12424 Research Parkway 481 center

Muragan Ramalingam Post-Doc murugan@mail.ucf.edu  12424 Research Parkway Hickman
Nanoscience Office nano@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-1578 12424 Research Parkway 400 Perez
Neelima Bhargava Technician nbhargav@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 411 Hickman
Nesar Akanda Post-Doc nesar100@hotmail.com 407 882-2824 407-882-2819 12425 Research Parkway 413 Hickman
Oscar Santiesteban  Grad Student osanties@gmail.com Manny
Padmavathy Tallury Post-Doc padmatallury@hotmail.com 431 Swadesh
Pansy Iqbal Grad Student piqbal@mail.ucf.edu 12424 Research Parkway Artem
Paul Alman Lab Manager palman@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-2828 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 403 All
Paul Stokes Grad Student pstokes26@gmail.com 12424 Research Parkway Saiful

Peter Molnar 
Assistant 
Professor pmolnar@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-2821 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 407 center

Qiu Dai Grad Student qiudai@creol.ucf.edu 407-882-2832 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 431 Treen

Qun "Treen" Huo
Associate 
Professor qhuo@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-2845 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 422 center

Rachel Poore Under Grad Manny
Rafael Guerra Under Grad rafaeladrian@hotmail.com Aman 

Rajeswari Natarajan
Program 
Coordinator rnataraj@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-1144 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 400 center

Richard Day Under Grad day.richard@yahoo.com 12424 Research Parkway Artem
Ryan Denman Under Grad dankdafied@hotmail.com Treen
Ryan Lovelett Under Grad ryan.lovelett@gmail.com Aman

Saiful I. Khondaker
Assistant 
Professor saiful@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-2844 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 432 center

Santimukul Santra Post Doc santra@mail.ucf.edu Dr Perez
Satyender Goel Grad Student sgoel@mail.ucf.edu 12424 Research Parkway 493 Artem
Sergio Tafur Grad Student tafur@physics.ucf.edu 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 416 Artem
Shruba Gangopadhyay Grad Student shruba@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 416 Artem
Shuo Yang Grad Student shuoyang@mail.ucf.edu 12424 Research Parkway Lei
Simon Echeverry Under Grad escriveme@hotmail.com Aman 

Soumitra Kar Post-Doc skar@mail.ucf.edu 12424 Research Parkway Swadesh
Sourangsu Sarkar Grad Student sarkar@mail.ucf.edu 12424 Research Parkway Lei

Stephen Lambert
Senior 
Researcher slambert@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-0190 12424 Research Parkway 410 Hickman

Subhajit Biswas Post-Doc
subha_77biswas@rediffmail.co
m Swadesh

Subhash Banerjee Post-Doc assc. subanerj@mail.ucf.edu 419 Swadesh
Sudip Nath Post-Doc snath@mail.ucf.edu 12424 Research Parkway 493 Manny

Sudipta Seal
Education 
Coordinator sseal@mail.ucf.edu 407-823-5277 AMPAC, Engineering 381 381 center

Sujit Kootala Grad Student skootala@mail.ucf.edu 12424 Research Parkway Hickman/Molnar

Swadeshmukul Santra
Assistant 
Professor ssantra@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-2848 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 425 center

Talgat Inerbaev Post Doc Iinerbaev@yahoo.com
Tamre Parsons Under Grad ucfnanoscience@gmail.com Santra
Tom Campana

p
Operations tcampana@mail.ucf.edu 407-823-5086 Commercialization

Usha Lal ordinator ulal@mail.ucf.edu 407 882-0032 12424 Research Parkway
Vaibhav Thakore Grad Student thakore@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway Hickman
Victor Becerra Under Grad Artem
Vipra Dhir Grad Student vipradhir@yahoo.com 12424 Research Parkway
Weifeng Fei Post-Doc wfei@ucf.edu 12424 Research Parkway Zhai
Weishi Wang Grad Student weishi@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 417 Hickman
Workalemahu Mikre 
Berhanu Grad Student work_mikre@yahoo.com 407-882-2820 12425 Research Parkway 469 Artem
Xiong Liu Grad Student xiongliu@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-2832 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 431 Treen
XiuFang "Nadine" Guo Post-Doc xguo@mail.ucf.edu 407 882-2831 12424 Research Parkway Hickman
Xuejun Zhang Student xuejun@mail.ucf.edu 12424 Research Parkway Su
Yan Hong Grad Student hongyancn@gmail.com Su
Yi Liu Student uestcly@hotmail.com 482 Saiful
Zhengtao Yang Student zhengtao@mail.ucf.edu
Zhongjian Hu Grad Student zjhu@gmail.com Andre
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Name Title email work phone fax Address Room
Sub-

Group

Aman Behal
Assistant 
Professor abehal@mail.ucf.edu 407-823-0676 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 406 center

Andre J. 
Gesquiere

Assistant 
Professor andre@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-2842 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 429 center

Artëm Masunov
Assistant 
Professor amasunov@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-2840 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 418 center

J Hickman Professor jhickman@mail.ucf.edu 407-823-1925 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 400 All

Jeffrey Anderson
Associate 
Director anderj@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-1189 407-882-2820 12424 Research Parkway 401 center

Lei Zhai
Assistant 
Professor lzhai@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-2847 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 424 center

Manny (J. 
Manuel) Perez

Assistant 
Professor jmperez@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-2843 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 427 center

Michael N. 
Leuenberger

Assistant 
Professor mleuenbe@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-2846 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 428 center

Ming Su
Assistant 
Professor mingsu@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-2822 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 410 center

Peter Molnar 
Assistant 
Professor pmolnar@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-2821 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 407 center

Qun "Treen" Huo
Associate 
Professor qhuo@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-2845 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 422 center

Saiful I. 
Khondaker

Assistant 
Professor saiful@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-2844 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 432 center

Stephen Lambert

Senior 
Researche
r slambert@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-0190 12424 Research Parkway 479

Hickma
n

Sudipta Seal

Education 
Coordinat
or sseal@mail.ucf.edu 407-823-5277 AMPAC, Engineering 381 381 center

Swadeshmukul 
Santra

Assistant 
Professor ssantra@mail.ucf.edu 407-882-2848 407-882-2819 12424 Research Parkway 425 center
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